Abstract

The present study describes the level of job satisfaction and its selected correlates of Public Health Officers -PHO who are working in District 
of Hambantota. Three hundred and twenty six (326) Public Health Officers who are working in District of Hambantota are included in the study 
as a convenient sample. Job satisfaction was assessed with thirty questions under the ten sub headings which were developed based on two 
factor theory [1].